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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

cé |
5...30 5...40 5...30 5...30
Nickel plated steel IP65 Nickel plated steel IP65 Nickel plated steel 1P64 Nickel plated steel 1P64

TPF-4 TPP-1

. G
2-3-5 180 8...40 5...360
Alluminium IP64 Alluminium IP64 Nickel plated steel IP67 Nickel plated steel IP67

TPP-3 TPP-4

5...200 100...500
Nickel plated steel IP67 Nickel plated steel IP68
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

-

TCC-1/TCC-1i

15...1500 15...200 15...1500 2000...5000
Nickel plated/Stainless Nickel plated/Stainless Nickel plated/Stainless Stainless steel IP68
steel IP68 steel IP68 steel IP68

500...2500
Stainless steel IP68

50...12500 Bolt
Nickel plated/Stainless Stainless steel IP68
steel
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MODELS GUIDE
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

CTC-1

30...2500 150...1000 150...5000 3000...30000
Stainless steel IP68 Stainless steel IP67 Stainless steel IP68 Nickel plated steel IP67

TSC-3

. i L-.-- B iU Tanl Adres i '."'. ]
Lt o4 _, .:~' F_ L_ .

.-I._-_';:- E.:,:--.;:-::a-'- = -'-[ _“
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300...600 3000...15000 1000...30000 5000...35000
Nickel plated steel IP67 Nickel plated steel IP68 Stainless steel IP68 Nickel plated steel IP68

ca ‘
18000...50000

Stainless steel IP68
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

ACCESSORIES GUIDE

AVTCC-1

Silo mount accessory
Zinc plated steel/
stainless steel

Traction accessory
Zinc plated steel

PPM-12i

Rocker load foot
Stainless steel

AVTCC-3

_

Silo mount accessory
Zinc plated steel/
stainless steel

Traction accessory
Zinc plated steel

STCC-1/3

Silent block
Zinc plated steel

Silo mount accessory
Zinc plated steel/
stainless steel

Silo mount accessory
Zinc plated steel

Rod end bearing
Zinc plated steel/
stainless stel

Traction acceésow
Zinc plated steel

CP-8 Rocker mount
Stainless steel
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

ELECTRONICAL GUIDE

FORCEFLEX QUATTROCEL

B
IIII - I--
e
i 4
i

Junction Box Converter/Amplifier Converter/Amplifier

4-6-8 cells 0/20mA, 4/20mA, Junction Box
ABS Plastic 0/5mA...0/10V, 0/+-10V 0/20mA, 4/20mA,

0/5mA...0/10V, 0/+-10V

DW-PT/P DW-PT/B

¢ C€
Pannel Mounting Wall Weighing Desktop Weighing Pannel Mounting
Weighing Indicator Indicator Indicator Weighing Indicator

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Single point load cell

- Bending beam load cell

- 3000 / 6000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Direct platform mounting

- High accuracy with off-center loads

- Platforms up to 400x400mm

- Low profile

- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against corrosion by

nickel plated treatment

- Protected against humidity

IP66 (EN60529)

TPF-1/ TPF-1 6D

5-10-15-18-20-25-30-35-40 Kg

Technical Data

Accuracy class C3-C6
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V£1%
Vmin 7692-11500
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L
Range of excitation 5..15V
Input resistance 386 15
Output resistance 35015
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2
Cable length 2m
B8]|19 19| 6
B 150 |
Electrical connection
™\
— n + RED
:
l
|
' Out + GREEN
|
| |
l
| |
' n - BLACK
|
| |
: ' Out - WHITE http://www.transdutec.com

transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599
cl. Joan Mird, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN

f
\

c € 3000d OIML Certificate No.R60/1991-GB-97.03
6000d OIML Certificate No.R60/1991-ES-99.02
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Single point load cell
- Bending beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Direct platform mounting
- High accuracy with off-center loads
- Platforms up to 400x400mm
- Low profile
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment
- Protected against humidity
IP65 (EN60529)

5-7,5-10-15-18-20-25-30 Kg

N 118 »
Technical data 12
Accuracy class C3
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V£1%
Vmin 8000
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L
Range of excitation 5..15V
Input resistance 386 =5()
Output resistance 350+5Q
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C
Insulation resistance >5000M ¢
Cable length 2m

Electrical connection

£\

- In + RED

: I

I

|

' Out + GREEN
:

1 |

|

| |

| n - BLACK
|

| |

- Out - WHITE
]

!
\

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Single point load cell
- Bending beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Direct platform mounting
- High accuracy with off-center loads
- Platforms up to 400x400mm
- Low profile
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment
- Protected against humidity
IP65 (EN60529)

5-7,5-10-15-18-20-25-30 Kg

o 118 _
Techincal data 729, B9 -
Accuracy class C3
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V£1%
Vmin 8000 O i
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L B
Range of excitation 5..15V O
Input resistance 386 +5() <
Output resistance 35015
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C '
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2
Cable length 2m
Electrical connection
™
- n + RED
: 1
| o _01 "
N Ny o
Out + GREEN !
| |
| |
| |
' : n - BLACK
I
I
: | Out - WHITE

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN



Y

Technical data

Accuracy class

Nominal Sensitivity

Vmin

Maximum combined error
Range of excitation

Input resistance

Output resistance
Temperature limits OIML R60
Insulation resistance

Cable length

Electrical connection

—

e e o e

/
\

\

ErransdubEes, -2
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/‘I celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Single point load cell
- Bending beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Direct platform mounting
- High accuracy with off-center loads
- Platforms up to 250x250mm
- Low profile
- Measurement element from aluminium
- Protected against humidity
IP65 (EN60529)

C3 !
2mV/VE£1%
8000
0.02% N.L
5..15V
386150
350+50)
-10..40°C
>5000M Q Y
2m

©S

46

13
28

In + RED

Out + GREEN

In - BLACK

http://www.transdutec.com

transdutec@transdutec.com
Out - WHITE T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599
cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN



ErransdubEes, -2

celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Single point load cell

- Bending beam load cell

- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C

- Direct platform mounting

- High accuracy with off-center loads

- Platforms up to 400x400mm

- Low profile

- Measurement element from aluminium

- Protected against humidity
IP66 (EN60529)

130

Technical data

Accuracy class C3
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V 1%
Vmin 8000 @
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L
Range of excitation 5..15V
Input resistance 38650
Output resistance 350150
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2
Cable length 2m

60

Electrical connection

i

] n + RED
||

I

||

W

1%

oL Out + GREEN
L

1 |

||

| |

| : In -  BLACK
[

| |

- Out - WHITE http://www.transdutec.com
|

transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Miré, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besés - Barcelona - SPAIN

!
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Single point load cell

- Bending beam load cell

- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C

- Direct platform mounting

- High accuracy with off-center loads

- Platforms up to 400x400mm

- Low profile

- Measurement element from alloy steel

- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment

IM - Protected against humidity

IP66 (EN60529)

8-10-15-20-25-30-40 Kg

Technical data

Accuracy class C3

Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V £1%

Vmin 4000

Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L

Range of excitation 5..15V

Input resistance 386150

Output resistance 350150

Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C

Insulation resistance >5000M €2 e
Cable length 2m - -

15

Electrical connection

r
|

~N
| n + RED
I
I
I
I
' Out + GREEN
I
|
I
|
| In - BLACK
i
' Out - WHITE
|

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besods - Barcelona - SPAIN

/
\

C € 3000d OIML Certificate No.R60/1991-GB1-08.07
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Single point load cell
- Bending beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Direct platform mounting
- High accuracy with off-center loads
- Platforms up to 800x800mm
- Low profile
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment
- Protected against humidity
IP66 (EN60529)

50-100-150-200-360 Kg

Technical data

Accuracy class

Nominal Sensitivity

vVmin

Maximum combined error
Range of excitation

Input resistance

Output resistance
Temperature limits OIML R60
Insulation resistance

Cable length

Electrical connection

7\

-~

C3
2mV/V£1%
12500
0.02% N.L
5..15V |
386 £5() |
350+5Q

-10..40°C 150
>5000M Q2

4m et g ot p—

20

=,

15| 20
50

Sense + YELLOW

In + RED
Out + GREEN
In - BLACK

http://www.transdutec.com

Sense - BLUE transdutec@transdutec.com
T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

Out - WHITE 08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN

C E OIML Certificate No.R60/1991-GB1-96-02



TPP-3

Technical data

Accuracy class

Nominal Sensitivity

Vmin

Maximum combined error
Range of excitation

Input resistance

Output resistance
Temperature limits OIML R60
Insulation resistance

Cable length

Electrical connection
£\
I

~ 7/

C3
2mV/V£1%
9433

0.02% N.L
5..15V
386150
350+5Q
-10..40°C
>5000M Q
am

Sense + YELLOW
In + RED

Out + GREEN

In - BLACK
BLUE

Sense -

Out - WHITE

C € OIML Certificate No.R60/2000-ES-03.03

50-75-100-150-200 Kg

i

celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Single point load cell

- Bending beam load cell

- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C

* Direct platform mounting

- High accuracy with off-center loads
- Platforms up to 500x500mm

- Low profile

- Measurement el
- Protected against corrosion by

ement from alloy steel

nickel plated treatment

IP66 (EN60529)

- Protected against humidity

130

20

}

7
30

8 x MB

37

74

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Single point load cell
- Shear beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Direct platform mounting
- High accuracy with off-center loads
- Platforms up to 800x800mm
- Low profile
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment
- Stainless steel version not certified
- Protected against humidity
IP66 (EN60529)

100-150-200-300-360-500 Kg

Technical data

Accuracy class

Nominal Sensitivity

Vmin

Maximum combined error
Range of excitation

Input resistance

Output resistance
Temperature limits OIML R60
Insulation resistance

Cable length

Electrical conection

£\

-~

C3

2mV/V £1%
10000
0.02% N.L
5..15V
386150
35050
-10..40°C
>5000M Q2
am

Sense + YELLOW
In + RED

Out + GREEN

In - BLACK
Sense - BLUE

Out - WHITE

C E OIML Certificate N0o.R60/2000-ES-03.04

150

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besoés - Barcelona - SPAIN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Bending/shear beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermeticaly sealed laser welded
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment
- Stainless stell version not certified
- Protected against humidity
IP68 (EN60529)

Certified from 75 to 300 kgs

G s = 1 A 15-30-50-75-100-150

250-300-500-750-1000-1500Kg

_]_@___ T = ~
Technical data
Accuracy class C3 IR ‘ ‘ ‘ I J
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V = 0.1% : i g m —
Vinin s aanmnam | kA ,
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L
Range of excitation 5..15V i .~ 1 s | 31
Input resistance 386 =52 g 137 i
Output resistance 350+5Q
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C o SEE T
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2
Cable length 4m i
| '
o O(o
: -
Electrical connection , r
¥
i, Sense + YELLOW
|
In + RED
!
|
|
|
: Out + GREEN
|
I
l
In - BLACK
Sense - BLUE
http://www.transdutec.com
|| _ transdutec@transdutec.com
T out WHITE T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Miré, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN

C € OIML Certificate No.R60/2000-GB-96.03
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Bending/shear beam load cell
+ 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermeticaly sealed laser welded
- Measurement element from stainless steel
- Protected against humidity
IP68 (EN60529)

|
GS-1Al s

200-300-500-750-1000-1500 Kg

_]_§___ 28 S3 ~
Technical data
Accuracy class C3 AT AV 4 ‘ ‘ ‘ I S
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V £ 0.1% T#r 4l “ —
Vmin 9000 ! a3 & ‘ I ‘ I f
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L
Range of excitation 5..15V 5 = -
Input resistance 3865 i e aAmp il -
Output resistance 350150
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C i e
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2
Cable length A
|
O
N)
" m ¥
Electrical connection
A Sense + YELLOW
l In + RED
|
[
|
|
: Out + GREEN
|
I
:
In - BLACK
Sense - BLUE
|| http://www.transdutec.com
i transdutec@transdutec.com
T Out - WHITE T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besos - Barcelona - SPAIN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Bending beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermeticaly sealed laser welded
| - Measurement element from stainless steel
‘ - Protected against humidity
IP68 (EN60529)

15-30-50-75-100-150-250-300 Kg

120

42 S5 22

Technical data
Accuracy class C3 : ' | ' :
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V+0.1% — B+ 1—+ H—1+ R
Vmin 8000 : — | | :
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L
Range of excitation 5..15V
Input resistance 386 t5C
Output resistance 35050 h
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C
Insulation resistance >5000M Q S —= : * ks
Cable length 4m | 2 52 2 |

15 18 B2

Electrical connection

A Sense + YELLOW

In + RED

Out + GREEN

In - BLACK

http://www.transdutec.com
Sense - BLUE transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599
cl. Joan Mird, 11

Out - WHITE 08930 Sant Adria de Besés - Barcelona - SPAIN

~
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

Traction accesory

]
.
!
| :
| 5 ¥
| A
| i
|
|
|
|
i
¥
Accesory Nominal load (kg) A B C D E
PGS-M12 15.....300 M-12 80 137 79.5 25
PGS M16 500.....1500 M-16 80 137 79.5 25

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

Silentblock

cargqd max 90 kgs

168
16 136
4x3$132.5

65

105

f=il

15 |

100
/0

- Silo mount —
- Silentblock integrated
- Low profile

A o 7

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besos - Barcelona - SPAIN
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ErransdubEes, -2

celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Bending/Shear beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed laser welded
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment
- Stainless steel version not certified
- Protected against humidity
IP66 (EN60529)

*certified from 300 to 1500 kgs

15-30-50-75-100-150-200
250-300-500-750-1000-1500 Kg

Technical data

Accuracy class

Nominal Sensitivity

Vmin

Maximum combined error
Range of excitation

Input resistance

Output resistance
Temperature limits OIML R60
Insulation resistance

Cable length

Electrical connection

N
I

—_——_—t—_—_—_—— e —————

/
\

C3

2mV/V £ 0.1%
8500

0.02% N.L
5..15V
386150
350+5Q
-10..40°C
>5000M Q2
am

In + RED

Out + GREEN

In - BLACK

Out - WHITE

C € OIML Certificate No.R60/2000-ES-99.01

27

?
N

55

Cable PVC DB mm  4m. long. Z2x@13 815

16 | 25 | 82.5

136.5

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Beso6s - Barcelona - SPAIN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Bending/Shear beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed laser welded
- Measurement element from stainless steel
- Protected against humidity
1IP68 (EN60529)

|
T c c = 1 I 15-30-50-75-100-150-200

250-300-500-750-1000-1500 Kg

Technical data |

Accuracy class C3
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V £0.1% 3 &
Vmin 8500 1 |
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L | |
Range of excitation 5..15V -
Input resistance 38650 ;
Output resistance 350+5Q
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C Cabla PXC DB mm  4m. lang. 2x013 ) 4
Insulation resistance >5000M
Cable length 4m
S Q
)

16 | 25 | 82.5

Electrical connection —_

In + RED
Out + GREEN
In -  BLACK

|| http://www.transdutec.com
= Out - WHITE transdutec@transdutec.com

|| T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599
cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN



EFrrarnsduEses, ==

celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

Silo mount accessory

A

71.5

_..:zoJ

70
70
100

- Silo mount |
- Easy to mount

- Lift-off protection " '-'
4 7z :

- Low profile

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com
T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Shear beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed laser welded
- Measurement element from aloy steel
- Protected against humidity
IP68 (EN60529)

2000-3000-5000 Kg

Technical data |

Accuracy class C3 |
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V+£0.1% g =
Vmin 8000 | . ] .
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L | | |
Range of excitation 5..15V 104
Input resistance 386+50Q ' )
Output resistance 350+5Q -
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C e an T SR
Insulation resistance >5000M Q ;
Cable Ilength 9m
— %
Electrical connection LA 122
! 205
e Sense + YELLOW
In + RED
Out + GREEN
In - BLACK http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
Out - WHITE

~ 7
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AVTCC-3

Silo mount accessory

22 N
\ &
/ |II\ N
- N TT
SHED
A = ™ -
TR TR
Z02.
235
100
67.5 :
| |
ax®1 3.2
N
r N D

OO

- Silo mount N
- Easy to mount

- Lift-off protection
- Low profile

l-i

/

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com
T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

Traction accessory

Cablse P¥YC DB mm

4m. long.

Accessory

PTCC-1
PTCC-3

Nominal load (kg)

30..
2000

—_—

500
3000

&

M-12
M-22

68
128

C D E
140.5 86 30
207 137 35

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besoés - Barcelona - SPAIN
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STCC-1/STCC-3

Silent block bearing accessory

—ad
|
L
- ‘ .

|

|

|

Accessory Nominal load (kg) A B C D E

STCC-1 30.....1500 M-10 60 46 70 123.5
STCC-3 2000.....3000 M-16 150 61 111 185

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besés - Barcelona - SPAIN
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- Shear beam load cell

- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C

- Hermetically sealed laser welded

- Measurement element from stainless steel

- Protected against humidity
IP68 (EN60529)

500-750-1000
1500-2000-2500 Kg

Technical data

Accuracy class C3 %:(

Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V £ 0.1%
Vmin 10000
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L ) "
Range of excitation 5..15V 2135 o135 2" BT
Input resistance 386 =5
Output resistance 350+5Q
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C r iR I |
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2 | @ (" ' |—| _ @ ol
Cable length 4m P | - b

!

Electrical connection

N\

Sense + YELLOW

In + RED
Out + GREEN
In - BLACK
Sense - BLUE
http://www.transdutec.com
Out - WHITE transdutec@transdutec.com
o T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN

C E OIML Certificate No.R60/2000-ES-04.01
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

Silo mount accessory

88.5

167. 4

100

05

70

70

136 16

- Low profile

- Silo mount N
A8 ]
- Lift-off protection
L
v A 875 e

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besos - Barcelona - SPAIN
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PPM-12i

Rocker load foot

717-82

P55

- Rocker load foot
- Fully stainless stell
¢ Available M12, M14 y M20 http://www.transdutec.com

transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besoés - Barcelona - SPAIN



celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics
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- Junction box

- Four load cells

cl. Joan Mird, 11

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com
08930 Sant Adria de Besoés - Barcelona - SPAIN

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599
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- Tension beam load cell

- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed laser welded
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against humidity

celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

: g s
Lr — _1 -
3 N B .

IP68 (EN60529)

30-50-100-150-300-500

750-1000-1500-2000-2500 Kg

Technical data

Accuracy class

Nominal Sensitivity

Vmin

Maximum combined error
Range of excitation

Input resistance

Output resistance
Temperature limits OIML R60
Insulation resistance

Cable length

Electrical connection

/

i In + RED

!

E E Out + GREEN

:

: : n - BLACK

E E Out - WHITE

C.N.(kg) 30 50 100

A 125 125 125
B M6 M6 M6

C3
2mV/V+0.1%
8000

0.02% N.L
5..15V
38650
350+5Q0
-10..40°C
>5000M Q2
am

150 300

125 20

M6 M12

68

68

200 750 1000 1500 2000 2500

20 25 25 25

M12 M16 M16 M16

25 25
M16 M16

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besés - Barcelona - SPAIN
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- Tension beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed
- Measurement element from stainless steel
- Protected against humidity
IP67 (EN60529)

M 12
|

Technical data :

Accuracy class C3

Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V+1% — — =} -

Vmin 8000 <

Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L

Range of excitation 5..15V ;

Input resistance 386+5Q |

Output resistance 350+5Q

Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C

Insulation resistance >5000M Q !

Cable length 4m b

Cable PVC D5 long 4mm.

Electrical connection

N
/

L In + RED

| |

| |

I

|

|

| Out + GREEN
*

| |

| |

| |

l : In - BLACK
|

| |

B Out - WHITE
1 |

4
\

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besods - Barcelona - SPAIN



Technical data

Accuracy class

Nominal Sensitivity

Vmin

Maximum combined error
Range of excitation

Input resistance

Output resistance

Temperature limits OIML R60

Insulation resistance
Cable length

Electrical connection

ErransdubEes, -2

celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Tension beam load cell

+ 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C

- Hermetically sealed laser welded

- Measurement element from stainless steel
- Protected against humidity

IP67 (EN60529)

250-500-750-1000-1500
2000-2500-3000-5000 Kg

C3

2mV/V £ 0.1%
8000

0.02% N.L
5..15V
386150
35050
-10..40°C
>5000M Q2
am

In + RED

Out + GREEN

In -  BLACK

Out - WHITE

C.N.(kg) A B sC D M
250-500 70 70 80 25 M12
750-1500 80 80 915 25 M16

2000-5000 94 94 105 42 M22

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Beso6s - Barcelona - SPAIN



Rod end bearing

Available in M12, M16, M20, M22
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

\

v

\

T

N

\

C

%_

[/

s

e
/
http://www.transdutec.com

transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mir6, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN

NN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Tension beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed
- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against humidity
1IP68 (EN60529)

E D
25xCh45"

22 :
T
—
- —
= - + -G :
g |
Technical data C—
Accuracy class C3
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V £1% |
Vmin 8000 ? -
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L ~
Range of excitation 5..15V
Input resistance 38650
Output resistance 350150
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C : B
Insulation resistance >5000M <2
Cable length 4m =

Electrical connection
CN.(kg) A B C D E F G H

/

In + RED 3.000 229 255 178 27 100 77 20 70
6.000 264 35 194 35 110 905 26 70

10.000 281 41 199 42 120 98.5 32 70

15.000 361 46 269 60 130 115.5 43 70

e el ettt CEEEE R R

|

|

I

I

:

i

. SHE = sl 20.000 389 60 269 68 140 129.5 52 80
E 25000 400 60 280 68 160 140 52 80
| 30.000 400 60 280 80 160 140 58 80
| In - BLACK

|

: Out - WHITE http://www.transdutec.com

transdutec@transdutec.com
T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599
cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN

'
\
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Tension beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed
- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against humidity
IP67 (EN60529)

s
Oy - i O

300-600-3000-6000 kg

3! P
= ! !
Technical data J
Accuracy class C3 M &
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V£1% :
Vmin 8000
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L IE
Range of excitation 5..15V '
Input resistance 38650
Output resistance 350150
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2
Cable length 4m
g C.N. (kg) 300-600-3000 6000
A 26 37
B 20 26
2 2 C 47 68
Electrical connection = o =
E 80 80
= = 38 44
| | |
- "+ RED G 129.6 146.7
v H 165 192
| | | 12.6 17
' : Out + GREEN J 11 13
] K 69 69
| L 31 31
5| n - BLACK M 42 42
| \ 80 80
1. Out - WHITE
1 |

'
\

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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\

- Compression load cell
+ 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed
- Measurement element from stainless steel
- Protected against humidity
IP68 (EN60529)

CP-1

3000-5000-1000-15000 kg

http://www.transdutec.com
Out - WHITE transdutec@transdutec.com
T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Miré, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besoés - Barcelona - SPAIN

<
Technical data
|
Accuracy class C3
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V+0.1%
Vmin 8000
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L
Range of excitation 5..15V |
Input resistance 765150
Output resistance 700x5¢
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2 g
Cable length 15m -
'
Electrical connection
7N
- In + RED
X
: : C.N. (kg) 3000-15000
= Out + GREEN
L A 62
i E B 55
: : In - BLACK
| |
1 |

/
\
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Silo mount

'J..HIIII{{

R Slatema
= I e TT

25

;
110
‘

M16

&
¢
\

L
\

Lo O
190 N
i 220

- Silo mount EEE
- Easy to mount

- Lift-off protection " '-’

- Low profile B ,

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com
T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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- Compression load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed
- Measurement element from stainless steel
- Protected against humidity
IP68 (EN60529)

T ._\- .I _"ﬁ-'q.__r ’_..-ﬂ:: I-_ - I_-;:_‘ — _’: E':'- T = N
; 1-0B930 Sant Ac hﬁa Aes0s

o .. BARCELONA - SPAIN

© .1*.:-?1 gr ; '_1__t|:!33“'Fﬂlr.+~?_l4 9 62099Y
Designation: CP-2 (g: 7500
Nuaber: 20021 1 Year: 2014

0.5-1-2-5-7.5-10
12-12-15-20-25-30 t

http://www.transdutec.com

transdutec@transdutec.com

Out - WHITE T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599
cl. Joan Miro, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN

Technical data
Accuracy class C3
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V 1%
Vmin 8000
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L
Range of excitation 5..15V
Input resistance 765150
Output resistance 7005
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2
Cable length 4m
C.N. (kg) A B D E | M P
Electrical COnnectiOn 500'7500 30 28 101 35 45 M20X1.5 8 holes #8.5 on 285
10000 40 39 150 125 30 M30x1.5 12holess1050n0125
Ni n + RED 12000 40 39 150 125 30 M30x1.5 12 holes #10.5 on 125
|
: 20000- 40 39 150 125 30 M30x1.5 12 holes #10.5 on g 125
| 30000
' Out + GREEN
E
|
I
!
I In - BLACK
{
|
|

!
\
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- Compression load cel
- Double shear beam load cell
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed laser welded
- Measurement element from alloy steel
- Protected against corrosion by
nickel plated treatment
- Protected against humidity
1IP68 (EN60529)
- Protected against atmospheric
discharges with surge arresters

*Certified from 20.000 to 35.000 kg

CP-3

5-10-15-20-25-30-35-50 t

Technical data -
i
Accuracy class C3 b
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V £1% 13
vVmin 15000 1L
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L T 1
Range of excitation 5..15V -
Input resistance 80050
Output resistance 7005
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C .
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2 X
Cable length 15m - ©12.5
!
Electrical connection
il Sense + YELLOW

I In + RED Iy

| N

| 2 BEEaNSD | 54

|

: Out + GREEN

|

I

:

In - BLACK
Sense - BLUE
1 Out - WHITE http://www.transdutec.com

transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599
cl. Joan Mird, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN

C € OIML Certificate No.R60/1991-ES-98.01
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Silo mount

Sislemp
Arilvpeleo O
N

130

- Silo mount =
- Easy to mount

- Lift-off protection
- Low profile

]

1
&

/

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com
T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Miro, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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Bolt for Cp3

@130

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com
T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Miro, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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- Compression load cel
- Self centering column load
- 4000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed laser welded
- Fully stainless steel
- Protected against humidity
IP68 (EN60529)
- Protected against atmospheric
discharges with surge arresters

Technical data

265
Accuracy class C4 1*' 230
Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V+0.1% e e <2185
Vmin 15000 W ‘ mm,u, X \
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L s " n PCP-8
Range of excitation 5..15V
Input resistance 80050 _
Output resistance 700+5¢ 3 O
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C i : p—
Insulation resistance >5000M Q2
Cable length 15m I'-'II
20 ' 1% /;.E
| \\\\\i\\/\</</</{/<<\/\\\\i\_ A

Electrical connection . >0 —

L Sense + YELLOW c i

apaci r
In + RED pacity

: 18000 kg 130

| 20000 kg 130

: 25000 kg 150

| Out + GREEN 30000 kg 160

| 35000 kg 180

| 40000 kg 180

I In - BLACK

Sense - BLUE

http://www.transdutec.com

Out - WHITE transdutec@transdutec.com
T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besoés - Barcelona - SPAIN

~

C E Test Certificate No.E-08.02.C07



|||||
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- Load limitation cell for cables
- Double bending beam load cel
- 3000 divisions OIML R60 class C
- Hermetically sealed
- Measurement element from stainless steel
- Protected against humidity
IP67 (EN60529)

L (X)

500 ... 12500 kg

Technical data

Accuracy class C2

Nominal Sensitivity 2mV/V+10%
Vmin 8000
Maximum combined error 0.02% N.L -
Range of excitation 5..15V
Input resistance 38650
Output resistance 350+5Q
Temperature limits OIML R60 -10..40°C
Insulation resistance >5000M 2
Cable length 4m

Electrical connection

In + RED
Model A B C D

L-0 80 25 73 230
Out + GREEN L-1 70 25 60 230

L-2 55 25 40 180

In -  BLACK

o it kbl E e Ei
el i e o A S e A e i e . i e el

Out - WHITE

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN

!
\
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Converter/amplifier for load cells
- Multiple outputs 0/20mA, 4/20mA,

0/SmA...0/10V, 0/+-10V

- Dual excitation AC 115/230V, DC 24V

- Configuration of sensitivity

- 4 levels of signal filters

- Connection of 4 load cells of 350 ohms
or 8 load cells of 700 ohms

- Easy to mount DIN

FORCEFLEX

Converter/amplifier

f2mm

T LSy

Electrical connection

L]

S —— S ———— T
. -

-

=

 mm

iz

|

I

e
L
I

|
| —— '

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mir6, 11
08930 Sant Adria de Besds - Barcelona - SPAIN
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celulas de carga — load cells — weighing electronics

- Converter/amplifier for load cells

- Multiple outputs 0/20mA, 4/20mA,
0/5mA...0/10V, 0/+-10V

- Dual excitation AC 115/230V, DC 24V

- Configuration of sensitivity

- 4 levels of signal filters

- Connection of 4 load cells of 350 ohms
or 8 load cells of 700 ohms

- Easy to mount DIN

QUATTROCEL

Converter/amplifier

120mm S7.59mm

215
mim
]

120mm

Electrical connection

L=
N+

VNGRS

AOL/O WWOZ/p-C

(i1)X2 DC ALIMENTACION g

[ %]
S
E% ' s
+33| T —EAs |t
220 L)
NS
82 oo |[Ep
EE-’ S
oS (@)X AC ALUMENTACION
£

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Beso6s - Barcelona - SPAIN
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Weighing Indicator

Weighing Indicator

Weighing Indicator Weighing Indicator

DW-PT/P DW-PT/B DW-PT & DW-PT/X
Features Options
- Precision class: 6000d acording to - Channel RS485
EN45501/0OIML R76, 15000d industrials. - Second channel RS232
- Load cell input with converter - Communication USB 2.0.
A/D Sigma-Delta 24 bits. - Communicationn WIFI.
- Protection increased against EMI - Ethernet communication 10/100M Base-T.
(electromagnetic interferences). - Watch / Calendar.
- 1 channel serial RS232 for communication ‘< Mounting bracket on column, wall,
with PC, printer or repeaters. roof, etc.
- Electronic and mechanical sealed. - Environmental protection
- Standard ticket or configurable IP65 with cable gland.
by PC.

- Indicator with mV pre-calibration.

- 12Vdc / 220Vac power supply.

- Stainless steel.

- Measurement DW-PT and DW-PT/X: 210 x 116 x 60mm.
- Measurement DW-PT/P: 214 x 125 x 38mm.

- Measurement DW-PT/B: 225 x 136 x 50mm.

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besés - Barcelona - SPAIN
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Pannel mounting weighing indicator

5 ':.T'I"?i I I_Erl__'n ? = =
| = : :" H_?:._I o HT |! | __.' '.-'I'_-_:-E '::;:_.T'_
i 1 il | S o)

DW-S1/B FeatL

- Load cell input with converter
A/D Sigma-Delta 24 bits.

- Protection increased against EMI
(electromagnetic interferences).

- 1 channel serial RS232 or RS485 for
communication with PC, printer or
repeaters.

- Eelctronic and mechanical sealed.

- Standard ticket or configurable
by PC.

- ModBus ASCII

- Indicator with mV pre-calibration.

- 9..30Vdc / 9..24Vac power supply. Options

- Measurement: 48 x 96 x 116mm.

- Second channel RS232
- Communication USB 2.0.

- Ethernet communication 10/100M Base-T.
- ldem DW-ST/B - Watch / Calendar.

- 2 optoisolated inputs PNP or NPN.
- 2 voltage-free relays contact.

BTV o o] o = Py R
|' | "'*‘:.-" ek [i§ F T wm R € i oo ™Y =

| LT |I"'-I LU __ - .:L.i| J l:l' [ { l 1"“';“" |-.'-'1J-' . I| | y— ]
|+ _\—:n- e B . b < - i.__.-"p' "P:"'"l:.' |‘LJ .ln'._.,'r_' E L - i .:‘.._l

- ldem DW-ST/B
- 2 optoisolated inputs PNP or NPN.
- 2 voltage-free relays contact.

- Analogue output optoisolated:
0-20mA, 4-20mA, 0-5Vdc, 0-10Vdc.

http://www.transdutec.com
transdutec@transdutec.com

T. +34 93 3810004 - F. +34 93 4620599

cl. Joan Mird, 11

08930 Sant Adria de Besés - Barcelona - SPAIN



